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PICK UP POINTS

Crystal Peaks Bus Station 7Z45am « Maxfields Coach Depot,
Aughton 8.00am - Handsworth Church 8.15am  Sheffield
Pond Hill 8.30am « Rotherham Trades Club 9.00am

Please check departure time when booking as some pick up times
may differ. Please ensure you are at pick up point in good time —
the coach will leave departure point at designated time.

OAP Discount is only applicable to those who have full, valid
Senior Citizen bus passes. All passes must be shown when
boarding the coach.

DAY TRIPS TERMS AND CONDITIONS
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JANUARY DAY TRIPS

Day

Date Destination Adult Ch/OAP
13th  Sale shopping at the Trafford Centre All pay £15.00
14th  Tong Garden Centre + White Rose shopping  All pay £15.00

20th Cheshire Oaks and Chester All pay £15.00
21st  Whitby in Winter All pay £15.00
27th Harrogate All pay £15.00
28th Yorkshire Coast Tour All pay £15.00

FEBRUARY DAY TRIPS

Day
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Fri
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun

Date Destination Adult Ch/OAP
3rd Liverpool and Albert Dock All pay £15.00
4th  Winter Derbyshire Tour and carvery All pay £25.00
10th York Designer outlet and York All pay £15.00
1ith  Valentines Mystery Tour All pay £15.00
16th  Bury Market + Fish tea — Valentines special ~ All pay £30.00
17th  Beverley Market and Brigg Garden Centre All pay £15.00
18th Trafford Centre — ultimate shopping All pay £15.00
24th Hebden Bridge and the Salts Mill at Saltaire Al pay £15.00
25th Whitby All pay £15.00

MARCH DAY TRIPS

Day
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun

Wed
Sat

Date Destination Adult Ch/OAP
2nd Richmond and Harrogate £19.00 £18.00
3rd  Whitby £19.00 £18.00
6th  Bury Market and Fish Supper All pay £35.00

9th
10th
13th

Birmingham + World's biggest Primark £19.00 £18.00
Woodmansey garden centre / Bridlington £19.00 £18.00
Boston Market and Skegness £19.00 £18.00
16th Royal Windsor All pay £37.00
17th  Scarborough £19.00 £18.00
20th Howarth and Hebden Bridge £19.00 £18.00
23rd Whitby and Filey £19.00 £18.00
24th Mother's Day Coastal Day All pay £20.00
G&T on board and a raffle in aid of Breast Cancer Care

27th Pocklington Market and Scarborough  £19.00 £18.00
30th Pickering and Scarborough £19.00 £18.00

Don't forge®0 provide us with your EMAIL address
to receive ALL our LATEST OFFERS and PRICE
REDUCTIONS direct to your INBOX!

Find out up-to-date day trip
information on our website:

To qualify for a CONCESSION rate ALL bus passes MUST be shown. All children from the age of two to fourteen must pay for a seat on the coach, any child requiring a seat for a car seat must pay
child price. Strictly no refund will be given for tickets which are cancelled within 14 days of departure. Tickets cancelled before this — the refund will be deducted by 50% and refunded in store
credit. Any tickets cancelled by a customer or group for a ticketed event or theatre trip will receive no refund or transfer. Transfers can be made 7 days before departure with a £5 per person
admin charge. Any day trip cancelled due to low numbers or lack of interest will be refunded in store credit or immediate transfer. FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.



Day
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Thur

Sat
Sat

Date
Ist
Ist
2nd
2nd
2nd

Destination

Lincoln at Christmas

Festive Bury Market and Fish Tea
Lincoln at Christmas

Whitby at Christmas

Adult Ch/OAP
£23.00 £22.00
All Pay £35
£23.00 £22.00
£21.00 £20.00

Castle Howard at Christmas (Inc Adm) All Pay £49
inc Malton Festive Market

Beamish at Christmas Mini Break All Pay £159
London at Christmas Overnight All Pay £148

Lincoln at Christmas £23.00 £22.00
Skipton Medieval Christmas Market £21.00 £20.00
Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Xmas Market £22.00 £21.00
Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Xmas Market £22.00 £21.00
Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Xmas Market £22.00 £21.00
York at Christmas All Pay £20

FESTIVE OPENING HOURS
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Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
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Date
Ist
4th
Sth
Tith
Tith
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12th
12th
Ta4th
15th
1eth
T7th
T7th
T7th
18th
18th
18th
18th
18th
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26th
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Date
9th
9th
9th
10th

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
15th
16th
16th
1rth

Adult Ch/OAP
£21.00 £20.00

Destination

Beverley and Bridlington
Durham and Durham Cathedral £22.00 £21.00
Coronation Street Overnight with Xmas Market ~ All Pay £149
Birmingham Worlds Biggest Primark at Xmas £21.00 £20.00
Cambridge at Christmas £24.00 £23.00
Nottingham at Christmas All Pay £21.00
Whitby at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Blackpool Illuminations at Christmas £23.00 £22.00
Liverpool Albert Dock at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Festive Saltburn and Whitby £22.00 £2100
Richmond at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Harrogate at Christmas £21.00 £20.00

York Christmas Markets All Pay £20
Whitby Christmas Markets £21.00 £20.00
York Christmas Markets All Pay £20
Chester at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Whitby Christmas Markets £21.00 £20.00

Manchester at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Harrogate at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Chester at Xmas with cream tea cruise 2 night) D8 All Pay £185
Harrogate at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Whitby Christmas Markets £21.00 £20.00
York at Christmas All Pay £20
Manchester at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Pocklington Market + Beverly at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Chester at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Liverpool at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Halifax and Piece Hall at Christmas £21.00 £20.00
Blackpool Illuminations at Christmas £23.00 £22.00
Chatsworth House Xmas & Xmas Mkt (inc Adm) All Pay £55
Chatsworth House Xmas & Xmas Mkt (inc Adm) All Pay £55

Tong Garden Centre at Christmas All Pay £21
White Rose Shopping
Beamish at Christmas All Pay £45

Windsor + Kew Gardens Illuminat's Overnight DBB ALl Pay £175
Thursford Christmas Show — One Day All Pay £95

Limited availability please book early to avoid disappointment

Destination

Manchester at Christmas
Grassington Dickensian Market
Newcastle at Christmas

Adult Ch/OAP
£21.00 £20.00
£21.00 £20.00
£23.00 £22.00

Edinburgh Special Christmas Markets All Pay £239
3 Days Central Hotel B&B
York at Christmas All Pay £20

Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Xmas Market £22.00 £21.00
Nottingham Christmas Market All Pay £21.00
Castle Howard at Christmas (Inc Adm) All Pay £49
Skipton Christmas Market £21.00 £20.00
Festive Bury Market £2100 £19.00

York at Christmas All Pay £20
Blackpool Illuminations at Christmas £23.00 £22.00
York at Christmas All Pay £20

NEW YEAR
OPENING HOURS




