

# Maxfields TRAPEL

# DAY TRIPS 2024

# **IANUARY DAY TRIPS**

Day	Date	Destination	A	dult (	Ch/OAF
Sat	13th	Sale shopping at the Trafford Centr	e All	pay i	£15.00
Sun	14th	Tong Garden Centre + White Rose sh	opping All	pay i	£15.00
Sat	20th	Cheshire Oaks and Chester	All	pay i	£15.00
Sun	21st	Whitby in Winter	All	pay i	£15.00
Sat	27th	Harrogate	All	pay i	£15.00
Sun	28th	Yorkshire Coast Tour	All	pay i	£15.00

## FERRUARY DAY TRIPS

Day	Date	Destination	Adult	Ch/OAP
Sat	3rd	Liverpool and Albert Dock	All pay	£15.00
Sun	4th	Winter Derbyshire Tour and carvery	All pay	£25.00
Sat	10th	York Designer outlet and York	All pay	£15.00
Sun	11th	Valentines Mystery Tour	All pay	£15.00
Fri	16th	Bury Market + Fish tea – Valentines special	All pay	£30.00
Sat	17th	Beverley Market and Brigg Garden Centre	All pay	£15.00
Sun	18th	Trafford Centre – ultimate shopping	All pay	£15.00
Sat	24th	Hebden Bridge and the Salts Mill at Saltaire	All pay	£15.00
Sun	25th	Whitby	All pay	£15.00

# **MARCH DAY TRIPS**

Day	Date	Destination	Adult	Ch/OAP		
Sat	2nd	Richmond and Harrogate	£19.00	£18.00		
Sun	3rd	Whitby	£19.00	£18.00		
Wed	6th	Bury Market and Fish Supper	All pay	£35.00		
Sat	9th	Birmingham + World's biggest Primark	£19.00	£18.00		
Sun	10th	Woodmansey garden centre / Bridlington	£19.00	£18.00		
Wed	13th	Boston Market and Skegness	£19.00	£18.00		
Sat	16th	Royal Windsor	All pay	£37.00		
Sun	17th	Scarborough	£19.00	£18.00		
Wed	20th	Howarth and Hebden Bridge	£19.00	£18.00		
Sat	23rd	Whitby and Filey	£19.00	£18.00		
Sun	24th	Mother's Day Coastal Day	All pay	£20.00		
	G&T on board and a raffle in aid of Breast Cancer Care					
Wed	27th	Pocklington Market and Scarborough	£19.00	£18.00		
Sat	30th	Pickering and Scarborough	£19.00	£18.00		

#### **PICK UP POINTS**

Crystal Peaks Bus Station **7.45am** • Maxfields Coach Depot, Aughton **8.00am** • Handsworth Church **8.15am** • Sheffield Pond Hill **8.30am** • Rotherham Trades Club **9.00am** 

Please check departure time when booking as some pick up times may differ. Please ensure you are at pick up point in good time – the coach will leave departure point at designated time.

OAP Discount is only applicable to those who have full, valid Senior Citizen bus passes. All passes must be shown when boarding the coach.

Don't forget to provide us with your EMAIL address to receive ALL our LATEST OFFERS and PRICE REDUCTIONS direct to your INBOX!

Find out up-to-date day trip information on our website: www.maxfieldstravel.co.uk

#### DAY TRIPS TERMS AND CONDITIONS

To qualify for a CONCESSION rate ALL bus passes MUST be shown. All children from the age of two to fourteen must pay for a seat on the coach, any child requiring a seat for a car seat must pay child price. Strictly no refund will be given for tickets which are cancelled within I4 days of departure. Tickets cancelled before this – the refund will be deducted by 50% and refunded in store credit. Any tickets cancelled by a customer or group for a ticketed event or theatre trip will receive no refund or transfer. Transfers can be made? Jays before departure with a £5 per person admin charge. Any day trip cancelled due to low numbers or lack of interest will be refunded in store credit or immediate transfer. FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.



NC	)VE	MBER DAY IRIPS							
Day	Date	Destination	Adult Ch/OAP						
Wed	1st	Beverley and Bridlington	£21.00 £20.00						
Sat	4th	Durham and Durham Cathedral	£22.00 £21.00						
Sun	5th								
Sat	11th								
Sat	11th	Cambridge at Christmas	£24.00 £23.00						
Sat	11th	Nottingham at Christmas	All Pay £21.00						
Sun	12th	Whitby at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Sun	12th	Blackpool Illuminations at Christmas	£23.00 £22.00						
Tue	14th	Liverpool Albert Dock at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Wed	15th	Festive Saltburn and Whitby	£22.00 £21.00						
Thu	16th	Richmond at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Fri	17th	Harrogate at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Fri	17th	York Christmas Markets	All Pay £20						
Fri	17th	Whitby Christmas Markets	£21.00 £20.00						
Sat	18th	York Christmas Markets	All Pay £20						
Sat	18th	Chester at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Sat	18th	Whitby Christmas Markets	£21.00 £20.00						
Sat	18th	Manchester at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Sat	18th	Harrogate at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Sun	19th	th Chester at Xmas with cream tea cruise (2 night) DBB All							
Sun	19th		£21.00 £20.00						
Sun	19th	Whitby Christmas Markets	£21.00 £20.00						
Sun		York at Christmas	All Pay £20						
Tue	21st	Manchester at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Tue	21st	Pocklington Market + Beverly at Christmas							
Sat	25th		£21.00 £20.00						
Sat	25th		£21.00 £20.00						
Sat	25th	Halifax and Piece Hall at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00						
Sat	25th	Blackpool Illuminations at Christmas	£23.00 £22.00						
Sat	25th	Chatsworth House Xmas & Xmas Mkt (Inc A							
Sun	26th	Chatsworth House Xmas & Xmas Mkt (Inc A							
Sun	26th	Tong Garden Centre at Christmas	All Pay £21						
-	201	White Rose Shopping	AUD 615						
Sun		Beamish at Christmas	All Pay £45						
Sun		Windsor + Kew Gardens Illuminat's Overnight							
Wed	29th	Thursford Christmas Show – One Day	All Pay £95						

	<u> </u>	MIDER DAI INIT	)		10				
Day	Date	Destination		Adult	Ch/OAP	Day	Date	Destination	Adult Ch/OAP
Fri	1st	Lincoln at Christmas		£23.00	£22.00	Sat	9th	Manchester at Christmas	£21.00 £20.00
Fri	1st	Festive Bury Market and Fish Tea		All	Pay £35	Sat	9th	Grassington Dickensian Market	£21.00 £20.00
Sat	2nd	Lincoln at Christmas		£23.00	£22.00	Sat	9th	Newcastle at Christmas	£23.00 £22.00
Sat	2nd	Whitby at Christmas		£21.00	£20.00	Sun	10th	Edinburgh Special Christmas Markets	All Pay £239
Sat	2nd	Castle Howard at Christmas (Inc Adn	n)	All	Pav £49			3 Days Central Hotel B&B	
		inc Malton Festive Market				Sun	10th	York at Christmas	All Pay £20
Sun	3rd	Beamish at Christmas Mini Break		All F	Pay £159	Sun	10th	Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Xmas Marke	t £22.00 £21.00
Sun	3rd	London at Christmas Overnight		All F	Pay £148	Sun	10th	Nottingham Christmas Market	All Pay £21.00
Sun	3rd	Lincoln at Christmas		£23.00	£22.00	Sun	10th	Castle Howard at Christmas (Inc Adm)	All Pay £49
Sun	3rd	Skipton Medieval Christmas Market	t /	£21.00	£20.00	Sun	10th	Skipton Christmas Market	£21.00 £20.00
Thur	7th	Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Xmas	Market	£22.00	£21.00	Fri	15th	Festive Bury Market	£21.00 £19.00
Fri	8th	Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Xmas	Market	£22.00	£21.00	Sat	16th	York at Christmas	All Pay £20
Sat	9th	Stratford Upon Avon Victorian Xmas	Market	£22.00	£21.00	Sat	16th	Blackpool Illuminations at Christmas	£23.00 £22.00
Sat	9th	York at Christmas		All	Pay £20	Sun	17th	York at Christmas	All Pay £20

### **FESTIVE OPENING HOURS**

Office closes Thursday 21st December at 12pm

We are also **open** from 27th-29th from 10am-3pm

**Maxfields Executive Travel** 154 Aughton Road,



**NEW YEAR OPENING HOURS** 

We re-open on Wednesday 3rd January 2024 at 10am Mon-Fri from 10am-4pm

Telephone: 0114 287 2622 www.maxfieldstravel.co.uk